CONTROL
SEC. NO.

69B-07-32
70-07-06
78-07-24

69B-61-83
69B-61-53
113-61-29

69B-46-02

40-46-07
69B-46-24

Begin:

End:

Begin:

End:

Begin:

End:

Begin:

End:

STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM
LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 69 BUSINESS

BEGIN DESCRIPTION

Jet.
Jct.
Jet.
Jet.

Jct.
Jct.
Jct.
Jct.

Jet.
Jet.

Jct.
Jet.
Jct.

US 69 north of Calera
US 70 in Durant
US 70 in Durant
US 69 north of Durant

US 69 south of McAlester

US 270 in McAlester

SH 113 north of McAlester
US 69 northeast of McAlester

US 69 south of Eufaula
US 69 north of Eufaula

US 69 southwest of Checotah
I1-40 in Checotah
US 69 north of Checotah

FOLLOW
ROUTES

US 69 Bus.
US 69 Bus.

Total Miles

US 69 Bus.

Total Miles

SH9
Total Miles

US 69 Bus.

Total Miles

As of 11-02-2002

LENGTH

3.99
1.04
2.81
7.84

3.19
4.89
1.20
9.28

3.92
3.92

0.85
3.12
3.97
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