STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 69 BUSINESS As of 11-02-2002

CONTROL SEC. NO.		BEGIN DESCRIPTION	FOLLOW ROUTES	LENGTH
69B-07-32 70-07-06 78-07-24	Begin: End:	Jct. US 69 north of Calera Jct. US 70 in Durant Jct. US 70 in Durant Jct. US 69 north of Durant	US 69 Bus. US 69 Bus. Total Miles	3.99 1.04 2.81 7.84
69B-61-83 69B-61-53 113-61-29	Begin: End:	Jct. US 69 south of McAlester Jct. US 270 in McAlester Jct. SH 113 north of McAlester Jct. US 69 northeast of McAlester	US 69 Bus. Total Miles	3.19 4.89 1.20 9.28
69B-46-02	Begin: End:	Jct. US 69 south of Eufaula Jct. US 69 north of Eufaula	SH 9 Total Miles	3.92 3.92
40-46-07 69B-46-24	Begin: End:	Jct. US 69 southwest of Checotah Jct. I-40 in Checotah Jct. US 69 north of Checotah	US 69 Bus. Total Miles	0.85 3.12 3.97